11159-EN
Rev 06-May-2026
Technical contact: vpgfs.americas@vpgsensors.com,
vpgfs.asia@vpgsensors.com, and vpgfs.emea@vpgsensors.com
WT15
1
The document and the products described herein are subject to change from time to time without notice and are also subject to specific disclaimers. Please visit https://vpgsensors.com/disclaimer for more information.

EN61010-1 for Electrical Safety,
EN45501 for metrology
Ordering information is on next page.
4
Technical contact: vpgfs.americas@vpgsensors.com,
vpgfs.asia@vpgsensors.com, and vpgfs.emea@vpgsensors.com
WT15
11159-EN
Rev 06-May-2026
The document and the products described herein are subject to change from time to time without notice and are also subject to specific disclaimers. Please visit https://vpgsensors.com/disclaimer for more information.
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR WT15
Weight Indicator
- A - O
MODEL
WT15
ANALOG OPTION (A)
NA = No analog output
ANA = Analog output
OUTPUT OPTION (O)*
NOP = No output option
PNET = PROFINET interface
ETHC = EtherCAT interface
ETH = Ethernet 10 to 100 Mbps interface
ETHI = Ethernet IP Interface
Example Completed Part Numbers:
WT15-NA-PNET is the part number for a WT15 with no analog option but does have a PROFINET interface.